
8/12/2022NCDPW B.I.D.S.       Bidders List

Long Beach WPCP Consolidation Force Main
S35109-01S

Nassau County

Bid Opening: 8 /23/2022
Manager:

Company Name Address

Christopher Vella 

(516) 571-7523

ADJO Contracting Corp
207 Knickerbocker Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
631-589-0800
631-589-0404

Bancker Construction Corp.
171 Freeman Ave
Islip, NY 11751
631-582-8880

Bove Industries, Inc.
16 Hulse Road
East Setauket, NY 11773
631-331-8500

G & M Earth Moving, Inc.
345 Ellsworth Street
Holbrook, NY 11741
631-567-0120
631-567-2233

Grace Industries LLC
336 South Service Road
Melville,, NY 11747
516-336-6720
516-336-6721

Page 1 of 3



8/12/2022NCDPW B.I.D.S.       Bidders List

Long Beach WPCP Consolidation Force Main
S35109-01S

Nassau County

Bid Opening: 8 /23/2022
Manager:

Company Name Address

Christopher Vella 

(516) 571-7523

John P. Picone Inc.
31 Garden Lane, PO Box 913
Lawrence, NY 11559
516 239-1600
516-239-1757

JR CRUZ Construction
33 West Main Street
Holmdel, NJ 07733
732-290-0700
732-290-8960

Peter Scalamandre & Sons, Inc.
157 Albany Avenue
Freeport, NY 11520
516-868-3000
516-868-3943

Philip Ross Industries, Inc.
88 Duryea Rd Suite 204
Melville, NY 11747
631-253-3077
631-253-0180

Posillico Civil, Inc.
1750 New Highway
Farmingdale, NY 11735
631-249-1872
631-249-8124

Page 2 of 3



8/12/2022NCDPW B.I.D.S.       Bidders List

Long Beach WPCP Consolidation Force Main
S35109-01S

Nassau County

Bid Opening: 8 /23/2022
Manager:

Company Name Address

Christopher Vella 

(516) 571-7523

RJ Industries
75 East Bethpage Road
Plainview, NY 11803-0349
516-845-9772
516-454-1759

Silverite Construction Co., Inc
520 Old Country Road West
Hicksville, NY 11801
(516) 681-0562
516-681-0571

W.H.M. Plumbing
6H Enterprise Drive
East Setauket, NY 11733
631-473-3568
631-473-3762

Page 3 of 3


